

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

IMPACT Melanoma invites companies to form strategic partnerships with us for The Skinny On Skin, a skin care education program for health, salon and other skin professionals. Such strategic alliance affords your company the opportunity to market your products and services, while building your brand in front of a growing network of salons, barbers, estheticians, massage therapists, nail technicians, tattoo artists and other skin professionals.

REJUVENATE SPONSOR

\$10,000

- Ability to use IMPACT's official Skinny On Skin presentation at your organization*
- Sunscreen dispenser to be placed in a mutually agreeable location in your community
- Highlight of your company and partnership with IMPACT Melanoma on our eNewsletter**
- Your company promotional video posted on IMPACT Melanoma's social media
- Opportunity to provide product information on IMPACT Melanoma's website
- Logo inclusion as Rejuvenate Sponsor on Skinny On Skin website and on social media

RENEW SPONSOR

\$5,000

- Highlight of your company and partnership with IMPACT Melanoma on our eNewsletter**
- Your company promotional video posted on IMPACT Melanoma's social media
- Opportunity to provide product information on IMPACT Melanoma's website
- Logo inclusion as Renew Sponsor on Skinny On Skin website and on social media

RELAX SPONSOR

\$2,500

- Your company promotional video posted on IMPACT Melanoma's social media
- Logo inclusion as Relax Sponsor on Skinny On Skin website, eNewsletter** and on social media

RESTORE SPONSOR

\$1,000

- Logo inclusion as Restore Sponsor on Skinny On Skin website and on social media
- * To receive certification, students would need to complete the IMPACT's online Skinny On Skin course in addition
- **With audience of over 20,000 members

For more information visit impactmelanoma.org, call 800-557-6352 or email Amy Mason at amason@impactmelanoma.org.